2|ELFA-INFO 1/2003
Prices are approximate • Local deviations may occur
Prices listed in euro, excl. VAT.
New products from ELFA • Edition 1/2003
Connector for WLAN
Versatile 15” TFT display
A quality tool at the right price
Get a warning in time with DR X

60 cm/18 W 80-963-07 143,00
120 cm/36 W 80-963-15 151,00
Model Designation Stock no. Price each
E69 Duo LED 5 80-958-82 81,40
E73 DuoBelt LED 5 80-958-87 81,40
E71 Duo LED 8 80-957-96 97,00
E60220 LED module 5 80-958-90 35,60
E60900 LED module 8 80-958-95 55,70
For other Petzl lamps and accessories, search under ”Petzl” at
Do you have an old Petzl Duo
head lamp?
Upgrade it with a new LED
module!
The highly successful Duo
lamps are now available with
new LED technology. They
Give your old lamp a new look
now have LED modules with 5 or 8 modules and a halogen
lamp. You can easily upgrade your existing Duo with an LED
module; just replace the reflector insert with a new module,
screw it together and it’s finished.  The diodes have a service life
of 100,000 hours. Total operating time up to 240 hours, depend-
ing on choice of batteries and type of lamp. The lamp is well
balanced between the lamp housing at the front and the battery
compartment at the back of the head.
DuoBelt is supplied with a larger battery compartment, which is
secured to the belt. Batteries are ordered separately.
Technical data
Soldering pen: 24 V/65 W
Total length: 160 mm
weight: 39 grams
Manufactured by Weller
Manufactured by Petzl
ELFA-INFO 1/2003|7
Order phone: +46 8 580 941 30 • Order fax: +46 8 580 941 11
Spare parts
Type Description Stock no. Price each
976ESD-I Soldering pen 50 W 82-422-24 24,10
976H Ceramic heating element 82-422-26 18,80
976S Cleaning sponge 82-422-28 1,14
Type Stock no. Price each
SR-976 ESD 82-422-08 66,40
Technical data
Power: 50 W

The robot is powered by 4 x R6 batteries.
Extend the range of your wireless network
Model Designation Stock no. Price each
VO5/24 Omni-directional aerial with radome, 78-150-04 59,50
5 dBi, SMA female
VO6/24 Omni-directional aerial for outdoor use, 78-150-20 120,00
6 dBi, N female
VP165/24 Panel aerial for client, 9 dBi, SMA female 78-150-46 59,50
VP470/24 Panel aerial for access point, 70 degrees, 78-150-61 197,00
14 dBi, N female
CA27/24 Directional aerial 270 mm, 14 dBi, SMA female 78-150-87 108,00
SP45/24 Satellite dish 450 mm, 18 dBi, N female 78-152-02 120,00
SP60/24 Satellite dish 600 mm, 21 dBi, N female 78-152-28 144,00
CA27, SP45, SP60 can be fitted with both vertical and horizontal
polarity. Other aerials have vertical polarity.
Cabling for SMA male – SMA male, LowLoss, 5 m 78-160-02 26,90
Cabling for SMA male – SMA male, LowLoss, 10 m 78-160-10 32,20
Cabling for SMA male – SMA male, LowLoss, 14 m 78-160-28 36,50
Cabling for SMA male – N male, LowLoss, 10 m 78-160-36 34,90
Cabling for SMA male – N male, LowLoss, 20 m 78-160-44 45,60
Cabling for RP-SMA male – SMA male, LowLoss, 3 m 78-160-51 32,20
Cabling for RP-SMA male – SMA male, LowLoss, 10 m 78-160-69 39,80
Adapter cabling for MCcard – SMA chassis female, RGD316, 0.3 m
(compatible with Orinoco, Avaya, etc.) 78-161-01 30,40
Adapter cabling for MCcard – N chassis female, RGD316, 0.3 m
(compatible with Orinoco, Avaya, etc.) 78-161-19 36,30
Adapter cabling for RP-TNC – N chassis female, RG58, 0.3 m
(compatible with Cisco, etc.) 78-161-27 25,50
Adapter cabling for RP-SMA – N chassis female, RG58, 0.3 m
(compatible with D-Link, etc.) 78-161-35 29,80
A complete 12-channel GPS module
specially designed for navigation
purposes in cars, position finding of
vehicles and similar tracking applica-
tions. In forrests and in built-up areas
where the GPS signal may be attenuated
or completely blocked, the module uses
an advanced algorithm to produce very
accurate position data.
GPS-receivers at introductory price
Valid through 03-31-2003
Price each
Model Stock no. 1– 2–
SumoBot 73-193-61 143,00 131,00
Type Connection Stock no. Campaign price Regular price
GM-305WP RS232 78-430-14 73,00 97,00
GM-307WP USB 78-430-22 87,00 136,00
Convert your portable computer into an
advanced navigation and position
instrument. Both USB and RS232 models
are available. Complete support for the
NMEA 0183 V2.2 protocol. Watertight
(IP67). Integral magnetic foot for easy
mounting.
Type Stock no. Campaign price Regular price
EB-X305 78-430-06 67,00 97,00
Aerials for 2.4 GHz WLAN, developed
and produced in Sweden, which you can